ooo| BLISS

9" |mobiliare
https://www.blissimobiliare.ro/index.php

(https://www.blissimobiliare.ro/index.php)

Updated on 23 May 2019

6 bedroom villa
Q Baneasa Padure, Bucharest
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Web Reference

#71566

https://www.blissimobiliare.ro/index.php/en/villa-6-bedrooms-for-sale-iancu-nicolae-pipera-bucharest-
71566 (https://www.blissimobiliare.ro/index.php/en/villa-6-bedrooms-for-sale-iancu-nicolae-pipera-

Description

bucharest-71566)

This beautiful villa Gf + 1 + At is situated in the Baneasa area.

It has a total area of 670 sqm, 500 sqgm usable area. This property was built on a land plot of 3200

sgm.

Has 8 parking places in the yard and in the garage..

Considering the generous space and the location, this property is perfect for residence or for office

space.
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Property details
Rooms no.
Useable surface
Constructed surface
Bedrooms no.
Kitchens no.
Bathrooms no.
Toilets no.
Building type
Year built
Balconies no.
State

Total land

Print

Courtyard
Parking inside
Parking outside
Storage no.

Earthquake risk class

Amenities
Equipped kitchen V¢

A1 Private heating

Dishwasher

B Suitable for office

9

500m?
670m?

6

2

5

1

Villa
1995

5
Finished
3200m?
200m?
3000m?
2

6

3
Unclassified

124 Furnished ( Willing to take out
)

%% Air conditioning
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